DATA SHEET
LB 1820 INT - 08.2022-0005
APPLICATIONS
Measurement of high flow rates with
extremely wide spread flow profile
Measurement of very small flow rates for
leakage detection
Ideal for fire service pipes

Size DN 50 65 80 100
Overall length mm 330±40 400±60 440+60
Order example
MeiTwinRF, DN 50, T30/16
Drilled to EN 1092 PN 16
eRegister / 868 MHz / m3
Type 612MTW-RF by-pass meter Q3 4
Overall length 270 mm
With MID conformity
With spool piece
DN 50
Type
Size
Temperature
Pressure
Flange drilling
Register type /
frequency / unit
By-pass meter
Overall length
Type of approval
Fittings
Nominal width
MeiTwinRF
Compound Water Meter for potable water up to 50 ºC DN 50, DN 65, DN 80, DN 100
UK & Ireland Inquiries | Sensus UK Systems Ltd. | 3 Lindenwood Crockford Lane, Chineham Business Park | Basingstoke
RG24 8QY UK | +44 1256 372800 | info.gb@xylem.com
International Inquiries | Sensus GmbH Hannover | Meineckestr. 10 | 30880 Laatzen | Germany | +49 5102 743177
©2020 Sensus. All products purchased and services performed are subject to Sensus’ terms of sale, available at sensus.com. Sensus reserves the right to modify these terms and conditions in
its own discretion. The Sensus logo and other Sensus products or services referenced are registered trademarks of Sensus.
This document is for informational purposes only, and SENSUS MAKES NO EXPRESS WARRANTIES IN THIS DOCUMENT. FURTHERMORE, THERE ARE NO IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING
WITHOUT LIMITATION, WARRANTIES AS TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND MERCHANTABILITY. ANY USE OF THE PRODUCTS THAT IS NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED
HEREIN IS PROHIBITED.
Xylem.com | Sensus.com
MeiTwinRF infrastructure
MeiTwinRF Fixed radio network - Remote Access & Monitoring
The MeiTwinRF has SensusRF integrated technology providing the
advantages of both uni- and bidirectional system architecture as
described below. SensusRF is the optimized license free radio system
for battery driven endpoints and repeaters. Scalable for mobile and
remote reading without exchange of components, it is available in
433 MHz and 868 MHz.
 n             compatible.
SensusRF offers two communication modes
1. Fixed Radio Network
•	 Auto configuration wizard (gateway sniffing for endpoints and
	 repeaters)
•	 Integrating repeaters (up to 7 hops in a chain)
•	 Self-healing network (using alternative routes)
•	 Meter reading transparent and local
•	 Fast track alarms
•	 DMA snap shot (snap shot of a water network for evaluation)
•	 TCP/IP technology for the WAN communication
•	 High level of data security (end-to-end encryption)
•	 Enables cloud technologies, FTP and other remote database
	 applications
2. Mobile read - Walk-by / Drive-by
•	 Unidirectional telegrams
•	 Bidirectional communication
•	 Spontaneous reception possible without route
•	 Configuration of the endpoint
SIRT (Sensus Interface Radio Tool)
SIRT is a radio modem for SensusRF radio, connected to a handheld
via Bluetooth and using DIAVASO Mobile Reading software with the
following features:
•	 Installation and readout of devices
•	 Reception of frequently transmitted radio messages from Sensus
	 RF radio endpoints
•	 Request additional information from the radio endpoints
•	 Change configuration of radio endpoints (alarm, level settings... )